
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

198 
199 

3 
177 

23 
194 

74 
6 

22 
11 

Name 

Saulė VAITKUTĖ 
Jo r i s  Ž y g im a n ta s  S TA N K E V IČ I U S  
Jasper KORS 
Kristupas STASIONIS 
Patrick ORVANDI 
Jokūbas VAŠKELIS 
Hugo ELMERS 
Raimo KALJUSTE 
Bennet KORJUS 
Jan Ruudi ALGRE 

Team/Club 

MG MOTORSPORT 
MG MOTORSPORT 
Aix Racing Team 
SJ Motorsport 
Aix Racing Team 
Intrepid Baltic Team 
Kuningamae kart 
TARK Racing 
Aix Racing Team 
AIX Racing team 

Nat/State 

LTU 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 

Best Tm 

49.072 
49.191 
49.273 
49.350 
49.474 
49.492 
49.495 
49.608 
49.800 

Diff 

0.119 
0.201 
0.278 
0.402 
0.420 
0.423 
0.536 
0.728 

Gap 

0.119 
0.082 
0.077 
0.124 
0.018 
0.003 
0.113 
0.192 

Laps 

8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-07-06 09:28:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring RG Timing 

Clerk of the Course Tomas VAITKEVICIUS 

Race director Marius MIKUSEVICIUS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

2024 BALTIC CUP, ROUND 2 

MINI 60 

MINI 60 - W 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:20:00 

Bačiūnų kartodromas 1,130 km 

2024-07-06 09:20 


